• 98%  Efficency Polypropylene Pleated Media
• High capacity stable pore structure
• Optimized for retention and excellent flow rates
• Heavy duty components protect pleated media and
strengthens structural stability
• Manufactured in state-of-the-art clean room
environment for high purity applications
• USP Class VI: Meets USP Class VI Biological

S = SS Insert
         Reinforcing Ring
Ordering Guide (Example: HCP5-20S5E)
PR
ES
SU
RE
 D
IF
FE
RE
N
TI
A
L
GALLONS PER MINUTE
LPM
USGPM
0.0
0 2 4 6 8
0 7.6 15.1 22.7 30.3
0.45 μm
0.2 μm
1.0 μm
3.0 μm
5.0 μm
10 μm
1.0
2.0
0.0
0.14
BAR PSI
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
*Maximum operating temperature 205°F (96°C)
For liquids other than water, multiply the pressure drop by the fluid viscosity in centipoise.
Typical Flow Rate Clean Water at Ambient Temperature
(per 10" cartridge)
Filter Products Company
5220 Klockner Dr.
Richmond, VA 23231 USA
Tel: 1 (800) 726-5515 / E-mail: info@filterproducts.com